
Kreis Pokal Köln rechtsrh. Saison 2016/17

Pokal Jungen
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Sittart, Guido, 51375 Leverkusen, www.djk-quettingen.de, nc-sittargu@netcologne.de, guido.sittart@djk-quettingen.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 29.01.2017 16:40 v (1) 7 DJK Quettingen II TV Voiswinkel 4:2
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.

29.01.2017
29.01.2017

15:00 (1)
15:00 (1)

5
6

DJK Quettingen II
TTC Bärbroich

DJK Spfr. Leverkusen
TV Voiswinkel

4:1
1:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
So.
So.
So.

29.01.2017
29.01.2017
29.01.2017
29.01.2017

13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)
13:00 (1)

1
2
3
4

DJK Quettingen II
TTVg. Phönix Biesfeld
TTC Bärbroich
TV Voiswinkel

SSV Lützenkirchen
DJK Spfr. Leverkusen
DJK Quettingen III
TTV Bergisch-Gladbach

4:0
1:4
4:2
4:2
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